AMETEK®
Model HL Tester and
HLG Gauge
❑ Accurate to +0.05% of Indicated Reading
❑ Optional DADT Doubles Accuracy
❑ Multiple Ranges
- 10 to 3000 PSIG
- 100 to 22500 kPa

piston from damage due to accidental removal of the weights
when pressurized.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HYDRA-LITE HLG DEADWEIGHT GAUGE (PSI)
Order Number Description
Single Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.1 PSI Minimum Increment, 0.05 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-2 10 - 200 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1
HLG-2-1 10 - 200 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1
HLG-4 10 - 400 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2
HLG-4-1 10 - 400 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2
HLG-6 10 - 600 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3
HLG-6-1 10 - 600 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3
0.5 PSI Minimum Increment, 0.01 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-10 50 - 1000 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1
HLG-10-1 50 - 1000 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1
HLG-20 50 - 2000 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2
HLG-20-1 50 - 2000 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2
HLG-30 50 - 3000 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3
HLG-30-1 50 - 3000 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-20-1/C Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 50 - 2000 PSI range (minimum 0.5 PSI increment), Alloy Weights,
+0.05% accuracy with NIST data
Order Number Description
Dual Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.1 and 0.5 PSI Minimum Increment, 0.01 and 0.05 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-12 10 - 200 and 50 - 1000 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1
HLG-12-1 10 - 200 and 50 - 1000 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1
HLG-24 10 - 400 and 50 - 2000 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2
HLG-24-1 10 - 400 and 50 - 2000 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2
HLG-36 10 - 600 and 50 - 3000 PSI, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3
HLG-36-1 10 - 600 and 50 - 3000 PSI, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-12 Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 10 - 200 and 50 - 1000 PSI range (minimum 0.01 and 0.5 PSI
increment), Alloy Weights, +0.1% accuracy
Note: Weight sets for PSI ranges are of hard, non-magnetic,
zinc alloy.
 PSI per 0.1-inch 2 Piston Area
.1 .2 1 2 10 40 100
1 4 1 5 3 4 0
1 4 1 5 3 4 2
1 4 1 5 3 4 4
Weight Sets for Model HLG Gauge (PSI)
Weight
Set
Number
 PSI per 0.1-inch 2 Piston Area
.5 1 5 10 50 200 500
1 4 1 5 3 4 0
1 4 1 5 3 4 2
1 4 1 5 3 4 4
1
PSI
1
PSI
3
2
Number of weights in set.
3
2
Number of weights in set.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HYDRA-LITE HLG DEADWEIGHT GAUGE (kg/cm 2)
Order Number Description
Single Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.005 kg/cm 2 Minimum Increment, 0.05 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-15M 1 - 15 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1M
HLG-15M-1 1 - 15 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1M
HLG-30M 1 - 30 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2M
HLG-30M-1 1 - 30 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2M
HLG-45M 1 - 45 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3M
HLG-45M-1 1 - 45 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3M
0.025 kg/cm 2 Minimum Increment, 0.01 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-75M 5 - 75 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1M
HLG-75M-1 5 - 75 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1M
HLG-150M 5 - 150 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2M
HLG-150M-1 5 - 150 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2M
HLG-225M 5 - 225 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3M
HLG-225M-1 5 - 225 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3M
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-150M-1/C Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 5 - 150 kg/cm2 range (minimum 0.025 kg/cm2 increment),
Stainless Steel Weights, +0.05% accuracy with NIST data
Order Number Description
Dual Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.005 and 0.025 kg/cm 2 Minimum Increment, 0.01 and 0.05 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-90M 1 - 15 and 5 - 75 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1M
HLG-90M-1 1 - 15 and 5 - 75 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1M
HLG-180M 1 - 30 and 50 - 150 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2M
HLG-180M-1 1 - 30 and 50 - 150 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2M
HLG-270M 1 - 45 and 5 - 225 kg/cm2, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3M
HLG-270M-1 1 - 45 and 5 - 225 kg/cm2, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3M
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-90M Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 1 - 15 and 5 - 75 kg/cm2 range (minimum 0.005 and 0.025 kg/cm2
increment), Stainless Steel Weights, +0.1% accuracy
Note: Weight sets for kg/cm2 ranges are stainless steel.
 kg/cm 2 per 0.1-inch 2 Piston Area
.005 .01 .05 .1 .2 1 5 10
1 5 1 1 4 4 2 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 5 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 8 1
Weight Sets for Model HLG Gauge (kg/cm 2)
Weight
Set
Number
 kg/cm 2 per 0.1-inch 2 Piston Area
.025 .05 .25 .5 1 5 25 50
1 5 1 1 4 4 2 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 5 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 8 1
1M
3M
2M
Number of weights in set.
kg/cm2
1M
3M
2M
Number of weights in set.
kg/cm2
ORDERING INFORMATION
HYDRA-LITE HLG DEADWEIGHT GAUGE (kPa)
Order Number Description
Single Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.5 kPa Minimum Increment, 0.05 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-1500N 100 - 1500 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-1500N-1 100 - 1500 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-3000N 100 - 300 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-3000N-1 100 - 3000 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-4500N 100 - 4500 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
HLG-4500N-1 100 - 4500 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
2.5 kPa Minimum Increment, 0.01 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-7500N 500 - 7500 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-7500N-1 500 - 7500 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-15000N 500 - 15000 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-15000N-1 500 - 15000 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-22500N 500 - 22500 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
HLG-22500N-1 500 - 22500 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-7500N-1/C Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 500 - 7500 kPa range (minimum 2.5 kPa increment),
Stainless Steel Weights, +0.05% accuracy with NIST data
Order Number Description
Dual Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.5 and 2.5 kPa Minimum Increment, 0.01 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-9000N 100 - 1500 and 500 - 7500 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-9000N-1 100 - 1500 and 500 - 7500 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-18000N 100 - 3000 and 500 - 15000 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-18000N-1 100 - 3000 and 500 - 15000 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-27000N 100 - 4500 and 500 - 22500 kPa, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
HLG-27000N-1 100 - 4500 and 500 - 22500 kPa, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-27000N/C Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 100 - 4500 and 500 - 22500 kPa range (minimum 0.5 and 2.5 kPa
increment), Stainless Steel Weights, +0.1% accuracy with NIST data
Note: Weight sets for kPa ranges are stainless steel.
kPa
 kPa per 0.5-inch 2 Piston Area
0.5 1 5 10 20 100 500 1000
1 5 1 1 4 4 2 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 5 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 8 1
1N
3N
2N
Number of weights in set.
Weight Sets for Model HLG Gauge (kPa)
kPa
Weight
Set
Number
 kPa per 0.5-inch 2 Piston Area
2.5 5 25 50 100 500 2500 5000
1 5 1 1 4 4 2 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 5 1
1 5 1 1 4 4 8 1
1N
3N
2N
Number of weights in set.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HYDRA-LITE HLG DEADWEIGHT GAUGE (Bar)
Order Number Description
Single Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.005 Bar Minimum Increment, 0.05 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-15B 1 - 15 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-30B 1 - 30 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-45B 1 - 45 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
0.025 Bar Minimum Increment, 0.01 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-75B 5 - 75 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-150B 5 - 150 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-225B 5 - 225 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-7500N-1/C Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 500 - 7500 kPa range (minimum 2.5 kPa increment),
Stainless Steel Weights, +0.05% accuracy with NIST data
Order Number Description
Dual Range, Accuracy and Weight Set Number (See Chart for Details on Weight Sets)
0.005 and 0.025 Bar Minimum Increment, 0.01 Inch 2 Piston Area
HLG-90B 1 - 15 and 5 - 75 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-90B-1 1 - 15 and 5 - 75 Bar, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 1N
HLG-180B 1 - 30 and 5 - 150 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-180B-1 1 - 30 and 5 - 150 Bar, +0.05% accuracy, Weight Set No. 2N
HLG-270B 1 - 45 and 5 - 225 Bar, +0.1% accuracy, Weight Set No. 3N
NIST Certification Data
 /C Add suffix “/C” for optional NIST Traceable Calibration Data
HLG-180B-1/C Sample Order Number
HLG Deadweight Gauge, 1 - 30 and 5 - 150 Bar range (minimum 0.005 and 0.025 Bar
increment), Stainless Steel Weights, +0.05% accuracy with NIST data
kPa
 kPa per 0.5-inch 2 Piston Area